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1 a Grossen John * 20.00
+ Probst Gabriel ** 10.00
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00

1 b Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 20.00
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Probst Gabriel ** 10.00

1 c Wyss Kaspar (2000) 20.00
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 10.00

1 d Zingrich Jan 20.00
+ Gygax Beni (2002) 10.00
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

2 a Klossner Sven 19.75
+ Grisel Samuel 9.75
+ Huber Thomas 10.00

2 b Nägeli Daniel * 19.75
+ Crettaz Olivier * 10.00
+ Torche Bastian 9.75

2 c Ris Jörn 19.75
+ Juon Martin 10.00
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75

2 d Thöni Reto (2001) 19.75
+ Cochrane Benjamin 10.00
+ Ritler Nicolas 9.75

3 Moser Matthias * 19.50
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75
+ Suter André 9.75

4 Reichen Stefan 19.00
+ Jacot Ismaël (2000) 10.00
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 9.00

5 a Germanier Joel (2000) 18.75
+ Mignola Lorenzo 10.00
- Späti Jan (2002) 8.75

5 b Moser Steven ** 18.75
- Orlik Curdin ** 8.75
+ Jenzer Janick 10.00

6 a Klossner Adrian * 18.50
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75
+ Maridor Loic 9.75

6 b Mignola Michele (2000) 18.50
- Squaratti Yannick 8.75
+ Dubuis Timothée (2002) 9.75

6 c Orlik Curdin ** 18.50
- Moser Steven ** 8.75
+ Crettaz Olivier * 9.75

6 d Schläppi Christian 18.50
- Schneiter Jérémy 8.75
+ Imhasly Jorin (2001) 9.75

6 e Crotta Robin (2001) 18.50
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00
o Zingrich Jan 8.50

6 f Dubuis Marc (2000) 18.50
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
+ Max Grégory 10.00

6 g Gerber Sämi (2000) 18.50
o Torche Bastian 8.50
+ Begg Colin (2002) 10.00

6 h Grisel Samuel 18.50
o Klossner Sven 8.50
+ Schmid Andrea (2002) 10.00

6 i Gygax Beni (2002) 18.50
o Zingrich Jan 8.50
+ Hirs Julien 10.00

6 j Huber Thomas 18.50
+ Hirs Julien 10.00
o Klossner Sven 8.50

6 k Jenzer Janick 18.50
+ Schmid Andrea (2002) 10.00
o Moser Steven ** 8.50

6 l Ritler Nicolas 18.50
+ Blanchard Benjamin 10.00
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

6 m Suter André 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
o Moser Matthias * 8.50

7 a Cochrane Benjamin 18.25
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Jacot Ismaël (2000) 9.75

7 b Cottier Marco (2000) 18.25
+ Fercher Alain 9.75
o Grossen John * 8.50

7 c Dubuis Timothée (2002) 18.25
+ Max Grégory 9.75
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50

7 d Fercher Alain 18.25
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50
+ Blanchard Benjamin 9.75

7 e Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.25
+ Begg Colin (2002) 9.75
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50

7 f Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.25
+ Imhasly Jorin (2001) 9.75
o Ris Jörn 8.50

7 g Maridor Loic 18.25
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
o Klossner Adrian * 8.50

7 h Mignola Lorenzo 18.25
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50
+ Juon Martin 9.75

7 i Torche Bastian 18.25
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
o Nägeli Daniel * 8.50

8 Späti Jan (2002) 17.75
- Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
- Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.00

9 a Schneiter Jérémy 17.50
- Schläppi Christian 8.75
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.75

9 b Squaratti Yannick 17.50
- Mignola Michele (2000) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75

9 c Stüdeli Thomas ** 17.50
- Klossner Adrian * 8.75
- Reichen Stefan 8.75

9 d Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 17.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
- Späti Jan (2002) 9.00

9 e Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50
- Schneiter Jérémy 9.00

10 a Chofflon Anthony 17.25
o Moser Matthias * 8.50
- Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

10 b Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.25
o Suter André 8.50
- Squaratti Yannick 8.75

10 c Perret Loïc (2002) 17.25
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50
- Chofflon Anthony 8.75

10 d Probst Gabriel ** 17.25
o Grossen John * 8.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

11 a Begg Colin (2002) 17.00
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

11 b Blanchard Benjamin 17.00
o Ritler Nicolas 8.50
o Fercher Alain 8.50

11 c Crettaz Olivier * 17.00
o Nägeli Daniel * 8.50
o Orlik Curdin ** 8.50

11 d Hirs Julien 17.00
o Huber Thomas 8.50
o Gygax Beni (2002) 8.50

11 e Imhasly Jorin (2001) 17.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Schläppi Christian 8.50

11 f Jacot Ismaël (2000) 17.00
o Reichen Stefan 8.50
o Cochrane Benjamin 8.50

11 g Juon Martin 17.00
o Ris Jörn 8.50
o Mignola Lorenzo 8.50

11 h Max Grégory 17.00
o Dubuis Timothée (2002) 8.50
o Dubuis Marc (2000) 8.50

11 i Schmid Andrea (2002) 17.00
o Jenzer Janick 8.50
o Grisel Samuel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


